Spirent FlexE-100
Data Sheet
QSFP28 Test Module
Features & Benefi ts
• Industry’s highest density
dedicated FlexE test solution
• Industry’s fi rst ITU-T G.mtn
ready path and section layer

PPPoL2TPv3, IPv6 Autoconfiguration, IGMPv1/v2/v3, MLDv1/v2, 802.1X
5G Fronthaul eCPRI, NGFI/RoE, xRAN, CPRI over RoE
Ordering Information
Test Modules Spirent Application
Part Number Hardware Description Spirent TestCenter Avalanche Commander
FlexE-100 SPIRENT FLEXE Solution QSFP28 10-PORT X
Spirent Chassis
SPT-N12U-110 Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N12U-220 Spirent N12U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-110 Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 110VAC power supplies
SPT-N4U-220 Spirent N4U chassis and controller with 220VAC power supplies